
Information represents a vacant position.
Information represents a person's move 

into a new position since the last 
Contractors' Meeting in October 2013. Last Modified 10/08/2015

Simplified Org Charg
Heartland Operations Center - Sebring

Erik Padron
erik.padron@dot.state.fl.us

Heartland Operations Engineer
Office Phone                  (863)386-6112
Cell Phone                   (863)370-8580

Randall James
randall.james@dot.state.fl.us

Construction Manager
Office Phone:                              (863)386-6112
Cell Phone:                                  (863)532-0271

Susan Hindman
susan.hindman@dot.state.fl.us

Project Oversite I
Office Phone:                    (863)386-61…
Cell Phone:                        (863)273-1…

Hosea Smith
hosea.smith@dot.state.fl.us

Senior Construction Inspector
Office Phone:                    (863)386-61…
Cell Phone:                        (863)279-5…

VACANT

Resident EEO Comp. Specialist
Office Phone:                    (863)386-61…

Jay Wolfe
jay.wolfe@dot.state.fl.us
Project Administrator I

Office Phone:                    (863)386-61…
Cell Phone:                         (863)272-5…

Kay Howell
deborah.howell@dot.state.fl.us

Contracts Support Specialist
Office Phone:                   (863)386-6112

Keith Crews
keith.crews@dot.state.fl.us

Resident Asphalt/Utility Coord.
Office Phone:                   (863)386-6112


